
LOT 6 LEGION PLACE S/D.

WD 1009-329, WD 1028-2700,

SINISI ANTHONY/BONDI-SINISI MAGDA
8300 NW 17TH CT
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

20-4S-16-03051-206
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY & MAGDA BONDI

LINDA CONNARD, ANTH

1028/2700 10/15/2004 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHACKELFORD

SINISI
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28856 SFR 1,067 09/14/2010

HX Base Yr

1500 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,035 121.9581 136.59 414,551 2013 2013 0 0 0 17.40 82.60

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2462

BAS 2,462 100 2,462 277,771

FGR 572 55 315 35,539

FOP 176 30 53 5,979

FSP 512 40 205 23,129

3,722 3,035 342,419

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 S44 E15 S4 E12 N3 E7 S3 E12 S8 E4 S1 E7 N1
E4 N38 U3L3 W9 D3L3 W11 N5 U4L4 W4 N9 $
FGR=[ORIG=-27,44] W11 S22 E26 N22 W15 $
FSP=[ORIG=34,18] N18 W34 S9 E4 D4R4 S5 E11 U3R3 E9 D3R3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,48] S5 E31 N5 W12 N3 W7 S3 W12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,505.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,010

7,010

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


